
pickle, onion, tomato ketchup & 
mustard

BRAS
SERIE

BURG
ERS

PIZZASTONE
EGRILL

SMO
KER

GARLIC BREAD

BOWL OF SUPERCRUNCH 
CHIPS

BOWL OF WEDGES

ROAST OF THE DAY

MAIN

STARTERS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

with vegetables, potato, pumpkin & gravy

with salad, chips & gravy

BEER BATTERED HAKE
with chips, salad, lemon & tartare

GRILLED SALMON
with vegetables, potato & lemon

SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD

+ ADD PRAWNS

250G GRAIN FED 
RIVERINE SIRLOIN
served with chips and salad

$7.9

$5.5
M V

$5.9

$16.9

$16.9

$22.9

$24.9

$19.9

$19.9

$9.9

$6.9

$7.4

$21.2

$21.2

$28.7

$31.2

$24.9

$24.9

$5.9 $7.4

250G EYE FILLET

300G WAGYU RUMP MS5+

+ ADD PRAWNS

STONEGRILL

$5.9

$31
M V

$28.9

$7.5

$38.8

$36.1

SUPREME

MARGARITA

CHICKEN

VEGGIE BURGER

BURGERS

WOOD-FIRED PIZZA

BEEF, BACON & 
CHEESEBURGER

falafel pattie, smoked mushroom 
chutney, lettuce & tzatziki

ham, salami, mushrooms, onion, 
olives, capsicum & mozzarella

tomato base, mozarella & basil

smoked chicken, spanish onion, artichokes, 
bacon, mozzarella & avocado mayo

FRIED KATSU 
CHICKEN BURGER
iceberg lettuce & katsu mayo

$21

$23
M V

$15.9

$16.9

$16.9

$17.9

$26.3

$28.8

$19.9

$21.2

$21.2

$22.4

VEGETARIAN
eggplant, capsicum, zucchini, mushrooms, 
artichokes, fetta & basil pesto

$19 $23.8

AVAILABLE FROM 11:30AMCOUNTRY CLUB MENU

60 MIN
SEATING
APPLIES

WHEN BUSY

1KG CHICKEN WINGS

SMOKER SNACKS
[available Wednesday - Sunday]

SMOKER MAINS
[available Wednesday - Sunday]

FRIED TATER SKINS

Carolina bbq sauce, shallots

crispy maple bacon, tasty cheese, fried onions

HALF RACK OF PORK RIBS

FULL RACK OF PORK RIBS

$16

$12.9

$29.9

$44.9

$20

$14.8

BEEF BRISKET $21.0 $26.3

$37.3

$56.1

All smoker main meals served with housemade 
bbq glaze, pickle, milk bun, slaw & chips

Served with fried crushed potato, sour cream 
chives broccolini

Choice of gravy, mushroom, pepper, 
diane or hollandaise


