## **COUNTRY CLUB MENU**

STARTERS	М	٧
GARLIC BREAD	\$5.5	\$6.9
BOWL OF SUPERCRUNCH CHIPS	\$5.9	\$7.4
BOWL OF WEDGES	\$7.9	\$9.9
MAIN		
ROAST OF THE DAY with vegetables, potato, pumpkin & gra	\$16.9	\$21.2
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with salad, chips & gravy	\$16.9	\$21.2
BEER BATTERED HAKE with chips, salad, lemon & tartare	\$22.9	\$28.7
GRILLED SALMON with vegetables, potato & lemon	\$24.9	\$31.2
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD	\$19.9	\$24.9
250G GRAIN FED RIVERINE SIRLOIN served with chips and salad	\$19.9	\$24.9
+ ADD PRAWNS	\$5.9	\$7.4

STONEGRILL						
250G EYE FILLET	\$31					
300G WAGYU RUMP MS5+	\$28	.9 \$36.1				
+ ADD PRAWNS	\$5.9	\$7.5				
Served with fried crushed potato, sour cream chives broccolini Choice of gravy, mushroom, pepper, diane or hollandaise						
SMOKER SNACKS [available Wednesday - Sunday]						
1KG CHICKEN WINGS Carolina bbq sauce, shallots	\$16	\$20				
FRIED TATER SKINS crispy maple bacon, tasty cheese, fried		.9 \$14.8				
SMOKER MAINS [available Wednesday - Sunday]						
BEEF BRISKET	\$21	.0 \$26.3				
HALF RACK OF PORK RIBS	\$29	.9 \$37.3				
FULL RACK OF PORK RIBS	\$44	.9 \$56.1				
All smoker main meals served with housemade bbq glaze, pickle, milk bun, slaw & chips						

WOOD-FIRED PIZZA	М	V
SUPREME ham, salami, mushrooms, onion, olives, capsicum & mozzarella	\$23	\$28.8
MARGARITA tomato base, mozarella & basil	\$15.9	\$19.9
CHICKEN smoked chicken, spanish onion, articho bacon, mozzarella & avocado mayo	<b>\$21</b> kes,	\$26.3
VEGETARIAN eggplant, capsicum, zucchini, mushroo artichokes, fetta & basil pesto	\$ <b>19</b> ms,	\$23.8
BURGERS		
VEGGIE BURGER falafel pattie, smoked mushroom chutney, lettuce & tzatziki	\$16.9	\$21.2
BEEF, BACON & CHEESEBURGER pickle, onion, tomato ketchup & mustard	\$16.9	\$21.2
FRIED KATSU CHICKEN BURGER	\$17.9	\$22.4
iceberg lettuce & katsu mayo		
ERS	60 I SEAT APP	TING LIES